st
2nd
3rd

4th

st
2nd
3rd

4th

st
2nd
3rd
4th

Sunflower Hills

Wednesday Senior League

Four Man Texas Scramble
Wednesday May 21, 2025

56.9

57.1

S57.7

58.0

57.0

57.4

57.8

58.8

60.7
61.5
63.7
66.1

@ Sunflower Hills par 72

A Flight — Total Hcp 6.4 & Less

John Guigli, Dave Grisso,

Bill Toepfer & Doug Winkelbauer
Stan Koslowsky, Ed Hoffman,
Phil Hoffman & Gary Palcher
Jim Christoph, Dave Dover,
Mark Cook & Tim Cavlovic

Greg Loethen, Ted McClellan,
Jerry Reid & Rick Richardson

B Flight -- Total Hcp 6.5 & Over

Dave Pierce, Mike Kraft,

Al Ramirez & Jim Berard

Dave Vaughn, Dale Moore,
Ben Clayton & Wayne Johnson
Don Dilley, Doug Sassmann,
Bob Bryon & Ken Hill

Jim Orth, Tom Roberts

Ron Verbeck & Joe Sachen

Three Man Teams
Steve Waymouth, Jorge Prieto & Bill Sanders
Bill Relic, Jim Mantel & Dan Heble
Chris Blum, Terry Van Dyne & Sonny Kanatzar
Lowell Davis, Dave Hunt & Dave Vanderwell

Proximity Prizes - $10 each
Closest to Hole #4 — Mike Resovich
Closest to Hole #8 — Chris Blum
Closest to Hole #13 — Mark Cook

$14.00 each
$11.00 each
$8.00 each

$6.00 each

$14.00 each
$11.00 each
$8.00 each

$6.00 each

$14.00 each
$11.00 each
$8.00 each
$6.00 each

Sunflower Hills GC — 12200 Riverview Ave — Bonner Springs, KS 66012

All prize money awarded as ProShop Credit



