

Four Man Texas Scramble Wednesday May 21, 2025

@ Sunflower Hills par 72

		A Flight – Total Hcp 6.4 & Less	
1 st	56.9	John Guigli, Dave Grisso,	\$14.00 each
2 nd	57 1	Bill Toepfer & Doug Winkelbauer	¢11 00 acab
2	57.1	Stan Koslowsky, Ed Hoffman, Phil Hoffman & Gary Palcher	\$11.00 each
3^{rd}	57.7	Jim Christoph, Dave Dover,	\$8.00 each
. 415		Mark Cook & Tim Cavlovic	•
4 th	58.0	Greg Loethen, Ted McClellan,	\$6.00 each
		Jerry Reid & Rick Richardson	
B Flight Total Hcp 6.5 & Over			
1 st	57.0	Dave Pierce, Mike Kraft,	\$14.00 each
		Al Ramirez & Jim Berard	•
2 nd	57.4	Dave Vaughn, Dale Moore,	\$11.00 each
3 rd	57.8	Ben Clayton & Wayne Johnson Don Dilley, Doug Sassmann,	\$8.00 each
3	37.0	Bob Bryon & Ken Hill	фо.00 еасп
4 th	58.8	Jim Orth, Tom Roberts	\$6.00 each
		Ron Verbeck & Joe Sachen	
Three Man Teams			
1 st	60.7	Steve Waymouth, Jorge Prieto & Bill Sanders	\$14.00 each
2 nd		Bill Relic, Jim Mantel & Dan Heble	\$11.00 each
3 rd	63.7	Chris Blum, Terry Van Dyne & Sonny Kanatzar	\$8.00 each
4 th	66.1	Lowell Davis, Dave Hunt & Dave Vanderwell	\$6.00 each

Proximity Prizes - \$10 each

Closest to Hole #4 – Mike Resovich Closest to Hole #8 – Chris Blum Closest to Hole #13 – Mark Cook